
Prelim 15Q Julia Catling Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

3 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Courtland Country Ways 1531291A Silver 161.5 56 70.21 1st

2 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 157 54 68.26

1 Helen Browne 1510229 Royale Legacy 1530383 Silver 153 53 66.52



Prelim 17Q Julia Catling Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

2 Stephanie Graves 1414441 billy lime 1535245 Silver 177 54 68.08 1st 1st

1 Helen Browne 1510229 Royale Legacy 1530383 Silver 171.5 53 65.96 2nd

6 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx 1535333 silver 174 53 66.92 3rd

4 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Silver 167 51 64.23

5 Nikki Tottman 400526 Faerer Saphira 1536100 bronze 144.5 46 55.58



Novice 38Q Julia Catling Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

12 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 214 56 69.03 1st 3rd

23 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Bronze 209.5 54 67.58 2nd

18 laura bendel 402935 Batan iv 1534900 Bronze 208.5 54 67.26 3rd

9 Kirstie Wakelin 1513320 Don Onyx 1535333 Bronze 203 53 65.48 4th

4 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Bronze 202 51 65.16

19 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Bronze 196 51 63.23

15 Nikki Tottman 400526 Chocolatier Deluxe 1530373 bronze 190.5 49 61.45

14 Jayne Turney 101753 Headmore Bassenthwaite 1532171 Gold 236.5 63 76.29 1st 1st

17 Kirsty Farren 44598 Hugo TKT Gold 200.5 52 64.48

20 Nicola Hodgetts 403685 THE JOKER II 1431182 Silver 217.5 57 70.16 1st 2nd

27 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero II 1535472 Silver 213 55 68.71 2nd

16 Katie Wicks 40428 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver 212 58 68.39

21 Sophie Gannon 1414630 Sorrelcourt Masquarade 61028 Silver 208.5 54 67.26

8 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 silver 206 53 66.45

11 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 1531191 Silver 203.5 52 65.65

10 Helen Christie 223115 Silvano KR 29056 silver 203 52 65.48



Novice 22 Jenny Welham Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

16 Katie Wicks 40428 Fernhill Darling 1530130 Silver 207.5 59 71.55 1st

21 Sophie Gannon 1414630 Sorrelcourt Masquarade 61028 Silver 196.5 55 67.76 2nd

20 Nicola Hodgetts 403685 THE JOKER II 1431182 Silver 186.5 52 64.31

11 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 1531191 Silver 169.5 48 58.4

14 Jayne Turney 101753 Headmore Bassenthwaite 1532171 Gold 211.5 59 72.93 1st 1st

17 Kirsty Farren 44598 Hugo TKT Gold 170 48 58.62

3 Melissa Richardson 1414068 Courtland Country Ways 1531291A Bronze 211 60 72.76 1st 2nd

25 Louise Hodgetts A117243 Spot On ticket Bronze 188 53 64.83 2nd =

12 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 188 53 64.83 2nd =

19 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549A Bronze 185 52 63.79

18 laura bendel 402935 Batan iv 1534900 Bronze 177 50 61.03

24 Sarah Birkby 1510223 Montauk ticket Bronze 156.5 42 53.97



Elem 40 Jenny Welham Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

28 Hannah Johnstone 276812 Gran finale 58077 Silver 211.5 55 68.23 1st

29 Louise Robson 203220 So Ecstatic 0000 Silver 201.5 52 65

26 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Silver 201 53 64.84

10 Helen Christie 223115 Silvano KR 29056 silver 170 44 54.84



Elem 53Q Pam Bushell Ring Two 

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

26 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Silver 233 55 68.53 1st 1st

27 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero II 1535472 Silver 232.5 56 68.38 2nd

28 Hannah Johnstone 276812 Gran finale 58077 Silver 227 53 66.76

30 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Silver 212 60 62.35

29 Louise Robson 203220 So Ecstatic 0000 Silver 192 48 56.47

31 Scilla Lown 21148 Codar 41975 11124Gold 223.5 53 65.44 1st



Med 61 Pamela Bushell Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

32 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 3741208167 bronze 196 54 67.59 1st

30 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Bronze 177.5 50 61.21

33 Christene Carley 400060 Olivia 19150 Silver 161 47 55.52



Med 76Q Pamela Bushell Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll %

32 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 3741208167 bronze 14.50 229 55 69.39 1st

34 Jane Higgins 166413 Quo Vadis III 35838208160 gold 14.58 218.5 54 66.21



AM85 Pamela Bushell Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

36 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 bronze 213.5 38.5 62.79



AM92Q Pamela Bushell Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll %

37 Lucy Gavrilovil 150401 Skippers Plan 59123 silver 236.5 40 63.9

36 Alison Trew 33014 Rameses 57908 bronze 231 38.5 62.43


